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Paul Victor Coward

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Paul Victor Coward
Postcode NR1 1RE

Date of birth March 1956

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GLOBAL STORAGE & TRANSPORT
LIMITED

CBE GROUP LTD

COWARD ASSET LIMITED
COWARD WAREHOUSING LIMITED
COWARD BROS. (EUROPEAN)
LIMITED

COWARD HOLDINGS PLC
COWARD TRANSPORT LIMITED

COWARD TRANSPORT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03050448

04948522
04794412
03368159
03291763

00898365
02571613

02571613

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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902416130

902416130
Prospect House Rouen Road

Norwich
British

App. Date

App. Date
02/09/2005

15/01/2004
11/07/2003
09/05/1997
13/12/1996

21/08/1991
04/01/1991

04/01/1991

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
28/01/2004 Director

28/01/2004 Director

30/04/1992 Company
Secretary

30/04/1992 Director



